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MNR 
Education & Health/ SINGE 1974 

S. 

No 

Following members are appointed as members for Student Grievance Redressal Committee of MNR 
Dental College & Hospital. 

1 

4 

6 

8 

COMMITTEE 

DESIGNATION 
CHAIRPERSON 

MEMBER 

COORDINATOR 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER (PG 

MALE STUDENT) 

MEMBER (PG 

FEMALE 

STUDENT) 

MEMBER (UG 
MALE STUDENT) 

MEMBER (UG 
FEMALE 

STUDENT) 

MNR DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 
<NAAC ACCREDITED" 

(Recognized by MH&FW, Govt. of India & Affiliatcd to KNR University of Health Sciences) 
MNR Nagar, Fasalwadi, Sangarcddy - 502 294, Telangana State, India 

Ph: (08455) 230675, 23.3333. Mobile : 85000 56668, Fax : (08455) 230533/230555/230699 
E-mail : mnrdca mnrindia.org; Website: www.mnrindia.org 

NAME 

DR SHREYA 

DR VISHNU PRIYA 

DR JAYAPRAKASH 

DR ADITHYA 

MOHAN 

MOHAMMED 

KHALEEL AHMED 

KOMMERA 
NIKITHA REDDY 

SURABHI JAYA 
SHANKARA NAGA 

SAI 

THANDA SREEJA 

Trust Office : MNR Educational Trust, 

DESIGNATION 

READER 

LRCTURER 

PROFESSOR 

PROFESSOR 

PG STUDENT 

PG STUDENT 

UG STUDENT 

UG STUDENT 

MOBILE NO. 

8790820505 

8328368742 

9849061952 

9849730618 

9866043024 

9885219200 

8790820505 

Date: 02.06.2021 

8328368742 

EMAIL ID 

drcolvenkar @gmail.com 

drvishnupriyach @gmail.com 

drip.mds@gamil.com 

dr.adithyamohan@gmail.com 

khaeelahmedmohammed03 @g 
mail.com 

nikkie.reddu@gmail.com 

drcolvenkar@gmail.com 

drvishnupriyach @gmail.com 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
NR Dentai bicge&Hospital 

MNR Nagar, Narapur Foad 

2-23 B/350, Bhagyanagar (Phase I), Near HMT Hills Colony, Opp. JNTU, Kukatpally, Hyderabad- 500 085, Telangana, India. 
Ph:+91-40 -23890835, 23899795, Fax : +91-40 -23897380. E-mail : info@mnrindia.org Website: www.mnrindia.org 




























